$300 NL HOLD EM

DAY 1D

BUY IN: $240

$300,000 GUARANTEE
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MALICK
CHU
SALUNGA
ALOYAN
CABRERA
LEE

LING
HIGGINSON
BELOFF
CEN
CHANG
GARCIA
HALL
CHUN
THURROTT
SEAGHAT
LE

BRYANT-TABONE
SINGONTIKO

KAY
KIM

MASSABAND

ENTRIES

S/C: $15

First
CHRISTIAN
TONY
RYAN
DAVID
DANIEL
KWOK
WEIJUN
DANIEL
VICTORIA
SONGYUN
JOHN
ANDRES
BETH
JASON
DEVEN
ERIC
ROCKY
EMERSON
DAVID
CHRIS
ANTHONY
DAVID

City

"STONE"

LONG BEACH
WHITTIER

LA HABRA
CORONA
IRVINE
ROSEMEAD
NORTH HILLS
LOS ANGELES
ROSEMEAD
BALDWIN PARK
GARDENA
GRANDA HILLS
LOS ANGELES
CORONA
TARZANA
WEST MINSTER
SHAWDOW HILLS
CHATSWORTH
EL SEGUNDO
IRVINE

LOS ANGELES

343
E/F:

Flight
D
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$45

Chips
1,117,000
797,000
627,000
622,000
618,000
530,000
521,000
455,000
409,000
361,000
301,000
296,000
250,000
226,000
225,000
208,000
205,000
203,000
198,000
183,000
179,000
176,000



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

FANG
KIM

PINEDA
GAJON
BOOTWLALA
MCMILLIAN
MARTINEZ
YOO
MRITYUNJAY
BRUNETTI
KAZAI
EDWARDS
WANG

YUAN
BYUNG
JORGE
LUIS

MOIZ
BRENT
HUMBERTO
JIN

JHA
FRANCO
CYRUS
MARTIN
XIHAO

IRVINE

BURBANK

N HOLLYWOOD
SAN BERNARDINO
WOODLAND HILLS
WASHINGTON
OXNARD

TUSTIN

FREMONT

W HOLLYWOOD
PORTLAND

SUN VALLEY
CHENGDN

000000000 000U

176,000
176,000
171,000
171,000
135,000
133,000
117,000
113,000
106,000
87,000
87,000
68,000
53,000



